SHENZHEN SHUNXIANGNUO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. http:// www.sxndz.com 1
C o m m o n M o d e C h o k e
SMCM7060A Series Common Mode Line Filter
◆特征： Features:
● 适用大电流的片式共模滤波器. ● Chip common mode filter for large current applications
● 高的阻抗特性，能高效抑制共模噪音效果. ● Excellent impedance characteristics, making it great for
suppressing common mode noise.
● 由于是低高度设计，因此适合表面安装. ● Low profile design makes it optimal for surface mounting

（Ω）@100MHz
DC
Resistance
(mΩ) Max
Rated
Current
(A) Max
Rated
Voltage
(V) Max
Insulatio
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
Marking
Min Typ
SMCM7060A-400T 40 70 5 15.0 125 10M 400
SMCM7060A-101T 100 140 10 9.0 125 10M 101
SMCM7060A-301T 225 300 10 5.0 125 10M 301
SMCM7060A-501T 275 450 10 5.0 125 10M 501
SMCM7060A-601T 500 700 15 4.0 125 10M 601
SMCM7060A-701T 500 700 15 4.0 125 10M 701
SMCM7060A-102T 800 1020 17 3.0 125 10M 102
SMCM7060A-132T 910 1300 21 2.5 125 10M 132
SMCM7060A-272T 2000 2700 63 1.0 125 10M 272
SMCM7060A-302T 2500 3000 75 0.9 125 10M 302
● Rated Current: the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is∆T 40℃ (Ta=25℃).
● Circuit: Test Mode
SX
N-